marketxcel	PIC of	PIC of the freelancer			
Research Data by MDate of Location: Change	s and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue:  Mobile No: 977	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to deer project specific Assignment Letter. For Valid From: 29/1/24 to 10/8/24. Soft4/34 Address: This Authority Camplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:		
and arrays a second the second	description of the			(Card Ho	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name As House Address	Address  Offigenparkan  Job No: 2024679  Job Title: GLB_Han partient Reference No: Pieldwork Location: Journey 2001 Date:  Chema:  25   7				
Dear Sir/Madam,	resoluted in the	that removalitations in a lay all failures			
letan at the project brief	or the assignment ar	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to attended on.  nd other associated fees as mentioned hereunder			
We now offer you fees for below and overleaf.	or the assignment ar	attended on.	, on the terms and		
We now offer you fees for selow and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment	or the assignment ar	Segment - Center	on the terms and	d conditions	mentioned  Rate Rs.
We now offer you fees for below and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment  Data Collection	Type	Segment - Center	on the terms and	d conditions Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)

1) Witness Name: A. Caltus Boe

Contact number: \$504173524
Signature: A-leatt-

2) Witness Name: Raugh Kemar sals

Contact number: 9352745671

Signature:

Name of signee: T. Oshwini

Signature: T. Ashif

Od the stan											
of the Freelance ess:-	er:- E	18hin									
Olle No.	7970	14494		DIL							
				BILI			1.11				
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  No. 15. 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi Nagar,  Perambur, Chennai-600011  PAN No.: AAECM5086D				tive in the in county	Bill No: 32675 Date: 138724 Freelancer Code: mx Cf 2028 - 154						
III Dalla do Micul	Towar	ds my Charg	es/Fees	agains		OR INCOME STREET	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	17.5-2-22-5-27.5	The second secon	avone set	
Job No: 20240#96				Original Assignment Number and Date			a fried	Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: GLB	-Hcm	patiens .	Town	en :	2024	of lask t	0.100	sahen.	er a ty also au	Taybie	
Fieldwork Locations:		enra'	C III)	7	D (E/	nyeo to t	a Jiy Xi Heceir	no seri	milita minosta	A L Siletah	
Fees for Assignmen	nt	regression and ave	its no bi	HOUSE	basb	resivere	dineu	Oanti	of tand final to	m bisg ms	
Data Collection Type	& Segmen	it		Quar	ntity	Rate			Amount	unt	
1- Briefing charge											
2- Recruitment/Co		g		1		200			200		
3- Main interview											
4- Main interview		1.11.1011-					-				
5- Moderation/Tra (Specify)		nscription/Othe	rs								
Other Fees/Charg	es ·			1		1			L .	<b>D</b>	
Supervision Charges			A	110	the	60	)		6	0	
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID:	Date: Sign	nature:	H		735		14/5	eu l	A. 11011		
Totals	Date. Sigi	ilature.		0.10	173	1	2101		10,4		
A) Fees for Assignemt		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-	7. 1				
7,7,000,000,000,000											
B) Supervision Charge	es				Amo	ount:-				260/-	
,			Gi	rand T	otal (/	A+B) For	Net I	Payme		200/-	
Rupees in Words:	+	, ,	-	and			h		only		
	Two	hundr					-	1000	6-14		
		Date			nmai						
Assignment Number Job No.	Segment (	Centre Collection	Quantity Sy Submit	ACCUMENTATION OF THE PARTY OF T		Rejectedby greed by me	Acce	Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
Pozuti	C Suzas	hat Qual		1		0	1		1	O	
My PAN Account Num Beneficiary Bank Acc Beneficiary Bank Acc	nber is: Count Name:	T. A	1128.	~ 3		Benefic	ciary Ba	ınk Nam	e: LR /		
E&0E	+		0	lon.	. \			-	eceived On:	ed On:	
(Signature	& Date)		Appr		with d	ate			necked & cleare		